
AUSTRALIAN PLANTS SOCIETY - NORTH SHORE GROUP 
 

MONDAY WALKS AND TALKS PROGRAMME - 2023 
AT 

THE KU-RING-GAI WILDFLOWER GARDEN (KWG) 
420 Mona Vale Road, St Ives 

 

Be guided by members of the North Shore Group of the Australian Plants Society for 
a talk then on a walk in the Ku-ring-gai Wildflower Garden to learn about and see 
our wonderful native plants as they come into flower. Walks are easy/medium. 
These sessions are free. No prior knowledge is required. Information sheets will be 
provided. Please wear a hat, wear suitable footwear and clothes and bring 
water/snack. Sunscreen and insect repellent would also be a good idea.  
 

No booking necessary. 
Enquiries: Wendy: wendyagrimm@gmail.com  or  0419 323 035 
 Meet at 9.45 am at Caley’s Pavilion in KWG. Sessions run to about 12 noon. 
 

Date    Topic 
Term 2 Winter Term (most sessions in Terms 2-4 include talk and walk) 
 

May 22 Monday   Banksia (Family Proteaceae) 
May 29 Monday   Pollination and seed dispersal 
June   5 Monday   Flowers to fruit  
June 19 Monday   Lilies, Orchids etc. 
June 26 Monday   Walk Only: KWG Perimeter Trail to Showground return 2:30pm 
 

Term 3 Spring Term  
 

July 17 Monday   Walk Only: KWG to Phillip Rd St Ives return 2:30 pm 
July 24 Monday   Gum Trees: Eucalyptus, Angophora, Corymbia (Family Myrtaceae) 
July 31 Monday   Grevillea and Hakea (Family Proteaceae) 
Aug   7 Monday   Heath plants (Family Ericaceae) 
Aug 14 Monday   Boronia and other members of Family Rutaceae 
Aug 21 Monday   Acacia (Family Fabaceae, Subfamily Mimosoideae) 
Aug 28 Monday   Sedges, rushes & restiads 
Sept   4 Monday   Pea shrubs and vines (Family Fabaceae, Subfamily Faboideae) 
Sept 11 Monday   Ferns & Fernery tour 
Sept 18 Monday   Walk Only: Weeds and Bush regeneration 
 

Term 4 Summer Term 
 

Oct   9 Monday   Walk Only: West Mueller Track return 1pm 
Oct 16 Monday   Waratahs and other members of Family Proteaceae 
Oct 23 Monday   Callistemon, Kunzea and Melaleuca (Family Myrtaceae) 
Oct 30 Monday   Leptospermum and Baeckea (Family Myrtaceae) 
Nov  6 Monday   Grasses (Family Poaceae) 
Nov 13 Monday   Euphorbaceae & BBQ and planning W&T 2023 
 

Walks & Talks handouts are provided or read online by scanning QR code  
 or at   https://austplants.com.au/Walks-&-Talks-Resources 


